
Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoría Club Salida Meta Salida-Meta.treal TIEMPO OFICIAL CLASIFICACIÓN

37 Jose Alberto Gomez De La PazMaster 30 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:35 0:01:35,000 1

43 Ayoze FranciscoPeña MarreroMaster 30 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:01:36 0:01:36,000 2

53 Salvador Bello WisniewskaMaster 30 12:29:43,380 12:31:23,420 0:01:40 0:01:40,040 3

40 Hector Jesus Delgado MateoMaster 30 D-ROUTE BIKE 12:29:13,910 12:30:54,230 0:01:40 0:01:40,320 4

42 Jose Maria Almenar HernandezMaster 30 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 12:28:44,140 12:30:24,550 0:01:40 0:01:40,410 5

39 Josue Eloy Bacallado CarballoMaster 30 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 12:27:43,630 12:29:24,100 0:01:40 0:01:40,470 6

44 Miguel Ivan Sanchez MedinaMaster 30 T-RIDER'S 12:28:12,980 12:29:53,770 0:01:40 0:01:40,790 7

38 Ayoze Fernandez GarciaMaster 30 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:41 0:01:41,000 8

47 David Fuentes Allo Master 30 0:01:42 0:01:42,000 9

41 Tinerfe YerayDiaz Bello Master 30 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:44 0:01:44,000 10

73 Moises Jimenez GonzalezMaster 30 12:26:13,950 12:28:01,000 0:01:47 0:01:47,050 11

49 Ubay Rivero HormigaMaster 30 12:24:44,270 12:26:31,560 0:01:47 0:01:47,290 12

45 Ivan Ledesma CruzMaster 30 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:01:49 0:01:49,000 13

51 Victor ManuelGutierrez DelgadoMaster 30 0:01:54 0:01:54,000 14

48 Jose Miguel Luis GonzalezMaster 30 0:02:12 0:02:12,000 15

46 Adan Ramos GonzalezMaster 30

52 Mauro AntonioRodriguez AlvarezMaster 30

74 Bernabé Hernández GarcíaMaster 30

1 Cristian Curbelo RiveroElite BIKRONOS 0:01:28 0:01:28,000 1

6 Narayan Gonzalez GarciaElite BICISTAR 0:01:30 0:01:30,000 2

2 Jorge Hernandez GonzalezElite C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:01:35 0:01:35,000 3

3 Raul Jesus Castro EstevezElite VADEBICIS 12:55:18,930 12:56:56,150 0:01:37 0:01:37,220 4

4 Kevin Fernandez SantosElite C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 12:55:48,000 12:57:25,310 0:01:37 0:01:37,310 5

5 Josue Gonzalez HernandezElite C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:38 0:01:38,000 6

8 Yeray Jesus Luis GonzalezElite 0:01:43 0:01:43,000 7

10 Rayco Hernandez GarciaElite 0:02:40 0:02:40,000 8
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7 Fernando FabianArmas HernandezElite C.D. OWSBICYCLE

9 Pedro DamianGonzalez SocasElite

11 Kevin Bencomo DortaElite

12 Edrian ArmasArmas MedinaS-23 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:01:35 0:01:35,000 1

15 Fabian Romero RomeroS-23 0:01:39 0:01:39,000 2

14 Gabriel Perez Ortiz S-23 0:01:40 0:01:40,000 3

13 Eduardo Hernandez DiazS-23 0:01:41 0:01:41,000 4

16 Marcos Doniz Garcia Junior C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:31 0:01:31,000 1

20 Alexsander Casañas DonizJunior C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:45 0:01:45,000 2

17 Imanol Bazo RodriguezJunior C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:46 0:01:46,000 3

18 Oscar De La Cruz CabreraJunior C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:47 0:01:47,000 4

22 Daniel Krumrey MaldonadoJunior VADEBICIS 0:01:48 0:01:48,000 5

27 Jose Adrian Garcia RamirezJunior 0:01:51 0:01:51,000 6

26 Alejandro Rodriguez GonzalezJunior 0:01:54 0:01:54,000 7

19 Edgar Jimenez RamosJunior C.D. EXCAPATE 0:01:55 0:01:55,000 8

23 Ayax EugenioZambrano PerezJunior BICISTAR 0:01:56 0:01:56,000 9

28 Miguan Negrin RodriguezJunior 0:01:59 0:01:59,000 10

24 Jose Javier Cerpa CasañasJunior C.D. EXCAPATE 0:02:01 0:02:01,000 11

29 Mario Barreto Diaz Junior 0:02:06 0:02:06,000 12

25 Adan Perez Diaz Junior C.B. MOON EXTREME 0:02:13 0:02:13,000 13

21 Jonay Lima DominguezJunior BENTOR

35 Jorge Garcia CabreraCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:40 0:01:40,000 1

33 Gabriel Cejas RodriguezCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:43 0:01:43,000 2

34 Enrique Martin DonateCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:46 0:01:46,000 3

30 Bentor Cabrera GonzalezCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:51 0:01:51,000 4

32 Agustin Martin MedinaCadetes BENTOR 0:02:04 0:02:04,000 5

31 Airam Jose Garcia GonzalezCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:34 0:02:34,000 6

36 Gabriel Luis Carballo Cadetes

59 Jose Manuel Gonzalez AlbertoMaster 40 0:01:37 0:01:37,000 1
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54 Moises Diaz Cabrera Master 40 VADEBICIS 0:01:39 0:01:39,000 2

56 Daniel Hernandez ChavezMaster 40 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:49 0:01:49,000 3

55 Mike Blohm Master 40 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:59 0:01:59,000 4

57 Rafael AlejandroBorges MarquezMaster 40 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:36 0:03:36,000 5

99 Luis Andres Araujo Diaz Master 40 BIKRONOS

60 Naira Mesa Torres Master 30 Fem. ebike 0:02:20 0:02:20,000 1

61 Jesus AlbertoOrtega SanchezMaster 40 ebike 0:01:49 0:01:49,000 1

63 Sara Dorta FerreraJunior FeminasTXORIERRIKO NESKEN TALDEA 0:02:21 0:02:21,000 1

62 Carmen Garcia HernandezJunior FeminasC.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:04:56 0:04:56,000 2

64 Adam Jimenez Reig Principiantes VADEBICIS 0:02:55 0:02:55,000 1

65 Charlie Bayliss Principiantes INDEPENDIENTE

58 Valentino CarloGargiulo ReboredoAlevin C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:21 0:02:21,000 1

68 Bruno Lopez RodriguezAlevin POTENCIA 0:02:43 0:02:43,000 2

67 Joel Gonzalez GonzalezAlevin BENTOR 0:02:48 0:02:48,000 3

50 Cristian Jimenez Reig Infantil VADEBICIS 0:01:51 0:01:51,000 1

72 Diego Suarez RamosInfantil BENTOR 0:01:58 0:01:58,000 2

69 Daniel Cabrera HernandezInfantil 0:02:13 0:02:13,000 3

70 David Lorenzo GonzalezInfantil C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:40 0:03:40,000 4

71 Jahisiel Siverio RodriguezInfantil C.D. OWSBICYCLE
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1 Cristian Curbelo RiveroElite BIKRONOS 0:01:28 0:01:28,000 1

6 Narayan Gonzalez GarciaElite BICISTAR 0:01:30 0:01:30,000 2

16 Marcos Doniz Garcia Junior C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:31 0:01:31,000 3

37 Jose Alberto Gomez De La PazMaster 30 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:35 0:01:35,000 4

2 Jorge Hernandez GonzalezElite C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:01:35 0:01:35,000 5

12 Edrian ArmasArmas MedinaS-23 D-ROUTE BIKE 0:01:35 0:01:35,000 6

43 Ayoze FranciscoPeña MarreroMaster 30 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:01:36 0:01:36,000 7

59 Jose Manuel Gonzalez AlbertoMaster 40 0:01:37 0:01:37,000 8

3 Raul Jesus Castro EstevezElite VADEBICIS 12:55:18,930 12:56:56,150 0:01:37 0:01:37,220 9

4 Kevin Fernandez SantosElite C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 12:55:48,000 12:57:25,310 0:01:37 0:01:37,310 10

5 Josue Gonzalez HernandezElite C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:38 0:01:38,000 11

15 Fabian Romero RomeroS-23 0:01:39 0:01:39,000 12

54 Moises Diaz Cabrera Master 40 VADEBICIS 0:01:39 0:01:39,000 13

14 Gabriel Perez Ortiz S-23 0:01:40 0:01:40,000 14

35 Jorge Garcia CabreraCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:40 0:01:40,000 15

53 Salvador Bello WisniewskaMaster 30 12:29:43,380 12:31:23,420 0:01:40 0:01:40,040 16

40 Hector Jesus Delgado MateoMaster 30 D-ROUTE BIKE 12:29:13,910 12:30:54,230 0:01:40 0:01:40,320 17

42 Jose Maria Almenar HernandezMaster 30 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 12:28:44,140 12:30:24,550 0:01:40 0:01:40,410 18

39 Josue Eloy Bacallado CarballoMaster 30 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 12:27:43,630 12:29:24,100 0:01:40 0:01:40,470 19

44 Miguel Ivan Sanchez MedinaMaster 30 T-RIDER'S 12:28:12,980 12:29:53,770 0:01:40 0:01:40,790 20

38 Ayoze Fernandez GarciaMaster 30 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:41 0:01:41,000 21

13 Eduardo Hernandez DiazS-23 0:01:41 0:01:41,000 22

47 David Fuentes Allo Master 30 0:01:42 0:01:42,000 23

8 Yeray Jesus Luis GonzalezElite 0:01:43 0:01:43,000 24

33 Gabriel Cejas RodriguezCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:43 0:01:43,000 25

41 Tinerfe YerayDiaz Bello Master 30 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:44 0:01:44,000 26

20 Alexsander Casañas DonizJunior C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:45 0:01:45,000 27

17 Imanol Bazo RodriguezJunior C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:46 0:01:46,000 28
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34 Enrique Martin DonateCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:46 0:01:46,000 29

18 Oscar De La Cruz CabreraJunior C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:47 0:01:47,000 30

73 Moises Jimenez GonzalezMaster 30 12:26:13,950 12:28:01,000 0:01:47 0:01:47,050 31

49 Ubay Rivero HormigaMaster 30 12:24:44,270 12:26:31,560 0:01:47 0:01:47,290 32

22 Daniel Krumrey MaldonadoJunior VADEBICIS 0:01:48 0:01:48,000 33

45 Ivan Ledesma CruzMaster 30 C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 0:01:49 0:01:49,000 34

56 Daniel Hernandez ChavezMaster 40 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:49 0:01:49,000 35

61 Jesus AlbertoOrtega SanchezMaster 40 ebike 0:01:49 0:01:49,000 36

27 Jose Adrian Garcia RamirezJunior 0:01:51 0:01:51,000 37

30 Bentor Cabrera GonzalezCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:51 0:01:51,000 38

50 Cristian Jimenez Reig Infantil VADEBICIS 0:01:51 0:01:51,000 39

51 Victor ManuelGutierrez DelgadoMaster 30 0:01:54 0:01:54,000 40

26 Alejandro Rodriguez GonzalezJunior 0:01:54 0:01:54,000 41

19 Edgar Jimenez RamosJunior C.D. EXCAPATE 0:01:55 0:01:55,000 42

23 Ayax EugenioZambrano PerezJunior BICISTAR 0:01:56 0:01:56,000 43

72 Diego Suarez RamosInfantil BENTOR 0:01:58 0:01:58,000 44

28 Miguan Negrin RodriguezJunior 0:01:59 0:01:59,000 45

55 Mike Blohm Master 40 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:01:59 0:01:59,000 46

24 Jose Javier Cerpa CasañasJunior C.D. EXCAPATE 0:02:01 0:02:01,000 47

32 Agustin Martin MedinaCadetes BENTOR 0:02:04 0:02:04,000 48

29 Mario Barreto Diaz Junior 0:02:06 0:02:06,000 49

48 Jose Miguel Luis GonzalezMaster 30 0:02:12 0:02:12,000 50

25 Adan Perez Diaz Junior C.B. MOON EXTREME 0:02:13 0:02:13,000 51

69 Daniel Cabrera HernandezInfantil 0:02:13 0:02:13,000 52

60 Naira Mesa Torres Master 30 Fem. ebike 0:02:20 0:02:20,000 53

63 Sara Dorta FerreraJunior FeminasTXORIERRIKO NESKEN TALDEA 0:02:21 0:02:21,000 54

58 Valentino CarloGargiulo ReboredoAlevin C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:21 0:02:21,000 55

31 Airam Jose Garcia GonzalezCadetes C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:02:34 0:02:34,000 56

10 Rayco Hernandez GarciaElite 0:02:40 0:02:40,000 57

68 Bruno Lopez RodriguezAlevin POTENCIA 0:02:43 0:02:43,000 58

67 Joel Gonzalez GonzalezAlevin BENTOR 0:02:48 0:02:48,000 59

64 Adam Jimenez Reig Principiantes VADEBICIS 0:02:55 0:02:55,000 60

57 Rafael AlejandroBorges MarquezMaster 40 C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:36 0:03:36,000 61



70 David Lorenzo GonzalezInfantil C.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:03:40 0:03:40,000 62

62 Carmen Garcia HernandezJunior FeminasC.D. OWSBICYCLE 0:04:56 0:04:56,000 63


